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Staffetta Mixed 4x50 SL Serie Cat.: Assoluti
Monfalcone, Domenica 16/03/2025 ore 18:00
Cron: M - Base vasca: 25
Pos Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
RONCO ROSA 1959 (00:54.3)
COFFIERI MICHELA 1958 .
- 3 PAGANI STEFANO 1967 AQUAMASTER TEAM 03:07.6
URRU FABRIZIO 1966
SIMONATO VALENTINA 1996 (00:41.8)
CANCIANI CHIARA 1972 .
- 4 TONELLO STEEANO 1971 AQUAMASTER TEAM 02:45.1
PRENNER RICHARD 1970
COZzZI SILVIA 1966 (00:48.3)
SCHIRATTI LUISA 1964 .
- 5 SCHIRATTI MASSIMO 1969 AQUAMASTER TEAM 02:45.1
DALL'AGLIO PAOLO 1969
CANCIANI ANNAMARIA 1947 (01:20.4)
RONZAT NADIA 1955 .
- 6 CALLIGARO BRUNO 1955 AQUAMASTER TEAM 04:04.3
SIMONATO RENZO 1961
BIANCO CARMELO 1959 (00:32.5)
KOVACIC FILIPPO 1974 .
i 1 LOFANO ELENA 1967 A.S.D.TNA 02:38.6
AGLIECO CHIARA 1982
LORENZUTTI ALESSIO 1996 (00:25.9)
SCLAUZERO MARCO 1990 .
- 2 BAUZON EMY 1972 GORIZIA Nuoto Master 02:10.9
ALCHINI ALESSANDRA 1973
BORTOLAN GIANLUCA 1969 (00:33.9)
LINDA LAURA 1961 .
© 3 CHICCO RAFFAELLA 10968 CUPINEASD 02:23.7
BRIGHENTI MAURIZIO 1959
ADAMI SARA 2006 (00:35.3)
CIMENTI SEBASTJAN 2003 .
- 4 BOTTI STEFANIA 1982 NUOTO CARNIA ASD 02:10.7
CROZZOLO ELIA 2000
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SISTU EVA

GARGIULO ANDREA
DOMENIGHINI MARTINA
PIAl ANDREA

FAVARO GIULIA
IAREMENKO MARYNA
ZANATTA MARCO
CASARIN GIANLUCA

CAVALLINI LAURA
DASSI ALESSANDRO
BERTOZ ELISABETTA
TENZE GIORGIO

PASCHETTO COSTANZA
DE SIMONE RICCARDO
ZORZETTIG LEONARDO
CARRER ELISA

ZANIBELLATO GIULIA
SIMEONI GIULIA
PRIBAC ALJOSA
BUCIC MATEJ

BRIGANTE VITTORIA
RAGIONE RODOLFO
BUTTIGNON SARA
POZZARI DAVIDE

GALLONE SAMANTHA
VAIVODA MATTEO
MISCIA ISABELLA
CASO TAMMARO

MC ELROY NIAMH PATRICIA
VENTURA CHRISTOPHER
PAOLETTI ALEXIA

PEDONI JACOPO

CUOCCI MARINA
MARSILIO FRANCESCO
GODNIC PETRA
BRUMAT ANDREA

GIALDI MASSIMILIANO
GULIC DAMIAN
DEGRASSI ROMINA
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RISULTATI

2001
1987
1990
1986

1986
1983
1994
1991

1981
1977
1973
1964

2007
2010
1998
2009

1993
1961
1975
1978

1999
1993
1999
1995

1998
1991
1995
1980

2006
2008
2007
2006

2006
2001
2005
2004

1968
1973
1976

TAVAGNACCO NUOTO

G - UDINE A.S.D

Asd Arca Team

U.N.FRIULI Ass.Sport. Dilett.

G - UDINEASD

Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Asd Arca Team

Foglio n. 2
16/03/2025

(00:38.2)

02:14.9

(00:36.1)

02:21.7

(00:33.9)

02:24.1

(00:41.1)

02:23.8

(00:34.6)

02:10.5

(00:32.0)

02:06.4

(00:29.3)

02:00.1

(00:30.5)

01:55.4

(00:31.9)

01:53.5

(00:26.3)
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- 6 A.S.D. TNA 01:54.9
CASTAGNA ELENA 1993
FURLAN ANDREA 1965 (00:31.0)
DELLI GUANTI GAETANO 1961 _
© 7 CANDOTTI ALESSANDRA 1067 ©-UPINEASD 02:08.6
BARBERO SARA 1979
MONTEVIDONI MICHELE 1986 (00:29.2)
AGATI ROBERTO 1961 _
- 8 LEARZOTTI FEDERICA 197, ORIZZONTI SSDARL 02:12.1
MARCHIOLI ANNA 1979
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